ORUSHLESS

Front Driveshaft Assembly Rear Driveshaft Assembly
Available fully assembled as part #9051 Available fully assembled as part #9052

Modular Assembly ixipocs

3936
4x10 BCS

1

3937
4x12 BCS . I
|

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.
Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing, however Traxxas cannot
be held responsible for typographical or other errors. See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories.

REV 260515-R00



2578

g - - - - - - - - - - SR 3x12 BCS
e ! | 2578
|
2% 9084
9037
ks g o
8347 90377 opt | 3036 7461-STGRY |
9037X opt. 4x10 BCS 7461 opt. !
NL M4x0.7 Flanged i 3642X <,
747Ropt ) STTA At ZG:;“O OPt 3x12.CsS J ‘ T 161X i ‘
opt. .
@. ... 6x12:4BB / ﬁ 3x20 BCS E/ e | ’ ;jg]glmfiog?t | 9038-SLGRAY
opt. ; : ! 9038-GRAY opt.
(& 9032R ont 3937 6723-STGRY ) ; -
— P e T I szt ont wiogs | GrosDaopt TN BRI Ot 90381 op
2had A 1 903X opt. o 6723-GRAY opt. e o AY Aot
; L 9032-GRAY opt. s ; 2579 —— < /43 pt.
3981 ,'I" 7 e & %15 BCS ; % > 9038X opt.
6x9.5x0.5 TW @f- L G e 9038 opt.
% B 9579 15B0S — ~ 2577
5120A / i " 5 > 3x10 BCS
5120 opt. 2580 ol Giie e % 7. 3x15 BCS
12x18x4 BB 3x20BCS 4 > ‘ 9051R opt. 6788 opt. “ ™ 7461-STGRY
i LA 5119 / P T S 7461 opt.
Front Differential Assembly e .. 9042X ont 10x15x4 BB P ~_  7461Gopt.
3642X “ Ly 7461X opt.
6788 opt . ra -~ p
: 3x12 CSS ~ \\ - R/ i ~ " 7461-ORNG opt.
N A ' 7461-PINK opt.
3655-SLORY NN Ss | - Ersiopt ML 315805 - 9170-BLK  7481-RED opt
3655-BLKopt. & 5379Ropt. Ex12x4BB | = " 6763 opt. :
3??655558(|§FL11I‘E gm. X 5379X W A - 6773R opt.
3655-0RNG opt. R - FIRPRBP- K S??%’ES? ;
EB5;HED o o Z 6773A opt.
9042 = /6788 opt. g%ge otpt.
7468-SLGRY 9042X opt ) - o
e e, @
68236 opt. -
" ispos  63Ropt ; "
| = 0 6823-GRAY opt. (3% / e 9051 //v\
6823-0RNG opt. £l 65 9051Ropt. _ ~ 51204 ~~ _
| U p T
f g N | . a7t c?pt 3655-SLORY (@py - AL T
7464 7465 I,‘ / 5= N .‘ 9042 ~ 3655-BLK opt. 1 (e . 2754} F Py
6736-BLK | . | 9042X opt. BLUE opt. S N
oo || a5 g \ 6834 opt 3655-GAN opt. () oy 38X -
Front (long) || Rear (xx-long) 6736X opt. | : - 3655-0RNGp t Z 2 2519 CCS R
« 6736 opt. 2579 | , 92mm SRR ot e X 2580
= 7463 ‘ 315 BCS | | pt. 320 BCS . _
7469-STGRY (Rear only) ' 2 A0 > @
7e8opt | 7 ~ 6736-BLK ) | s P SI7A
7466A opt. 7467-STGRY 6736X opt. [ | | 4 3x20 BCS 032 5117 opt. ~ il
7466Gopt. | | 7467 opt. 6736 0pt. | | XOSMW  jeey 9042 9032X ont 2 6x12x4 BB - NL M4x0.7 Flanged
7466R opt. 7467A opt. M i | 6845X 2545 aacs  9042Xopt 90390 oBt' ) 1748 opt.
I o Foh oA 03 & | B 5x8x2.5 PB 2746 9032Ropt. L e
TiBXCRY oo ftigl, %16 BCS | 845X 5114 opt. — 3x6x.05 MW 3642X ggggTGoﬂ;{ - / »
Front (long) 7467-GRAY opt. PL —— §5§152 _— 3x12 CCS pL.
* 7467-PINK opt. | bt \* 5’1‘ 1’; i 9037 | 3981
7468-SLGRY {(G—)) | 7467-XGRY opt. ot 88?3)7753( OP{- 6x9.5%0.5 TW
7468 opt. Rear (xx-long) BEAH 9037R 3Bti
7445 (1) 7449 9037T opt. ¥
7440 opt 7442 opt. 9037-GRAY opt. |
At o et
optL. opt. |
7448 ont. C==) 7447 opt. Al | B )
(Front) 7 (Rear) | — e £ PR ) =
. 7468-SLGRY 2563 | 5114.0pt 6845X . 4
"~/ T468K opt. } 3x15 CCS | L
&) 8459-SLGRY | 2553 T p. <
= d BT
25106867 1 oot | - adsccs éxgm
@% 8450-SLGRY 4 - - E’ﬁ’f-f’fB
. 7463 opt.
7468-SLERE 65 8450 opt. g/‘g N~
7468 opt. 4x10 CCS
2542 " ; ; . y GRUSHLESS
REV 260515-R00 Ax19 CCS Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every

See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories.

attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing; however,
Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.

Front Assembly



2578
3x12 BCS

9039-SLGRAY
9039-GRAY opt.

7462-STGRY 90396 opt.

7462-GRAY opt.  9039R opt.
7462-0RNG opt. 90397 opt.
7462-PINK opt.  9039X opt._
7462-RED opt. 9039 opt. €

2577

J/ﬂ 3x10 BCS 3
J/& 3936

74626 opt. E 6776
7462X opt. g | 3x14BCS 34495
7462 opt._ 3 { v 4x10 BCS l
9050 (B - AN i 6737
90506 opt. 579> N ( “1/4 | 6737Xopt. 3937
9050R Dpt 3x15 BCS i s 7 & " 4x12 BCS
8347 9050T opt. > 5 / ? o )
NL M4x0.7 Flanged . 3981 ot T it g M i /@
1748 opt. ¢ 6x9.5x0.5TW  9050-GRAY opt. 2579 NS/ 7462-STGRY . 6737 3" .
: ra 15805, ¥ g 7462-GRAY opt. ~ = 2580
=B 2580 S o v 7462-ORNG opt. 6737X opt._ ‘ 3x20 BCS
), W~ 3x20 BCS Foaidlel T 7462-PINK opt._ | 7 /ﬁ
7)) 3 > ! > 7462-RED opt.
1) e A [ o
0. %, T |
7 opt.
5117 opt. = ™ 3x15BCS - | 7462 opt. P2
6x12x4 BB / 3 oo g2 7 | Y o580 V
51200 > & B O 3X20BCS
5120 opt. - 2754 , = 2579 ﬁ 2579 9170-BLK
12x18x4 BB 6789 opt. | 3x15BCS 3x15 BCS 6763 opt.
(e 3965 E | 6773R opt.
' 7) 2-5x8 CS 6879R opt. g 6773X opt.
. H @%_ 6789 opt, 5381 < . L - 6773 opt.
% Sl opt. 6773A opt.
004X ot G\ 16 BB | = oosy | 6823Ropt . 67736 opt
opt. 6789 opt. 9042X opt 6823-GRAY opt. / 6792 opt.
_— e ‘ 6823-0RNG opt. _
3655-BLK opt. g bamm | &
3655-BLUE opt. ~ : .
3655-GRN opt. 3937 ~
3655-ORNG opt. 7 4x12BCS | 67800pt | e
3655-RED opt. i 5119 | 2579 T

10x15x4 BB | 3x15BCS
" / & - /ﬂ

6723-STGRY s S
6723-DGRY opt. 7 5120
6723-GRAY opt. Y 12x18x4 BB

A\ 6789 opt.

; 9 opt.

i TR, ¢ . 9050 9050T opt. %
C i ¥ 7 A’ @ 90506 opt. 9050X oﬁ. T
= : : 9050 opt. 9050-GRAY opt.

3081 5%
6x0.50.5 TW A

// NL M4x0.7 Flanged
2 1748 opt.
) 5117 opt. g™
) 3655-SLGRY 6x12x4 BB
Sea-BLUE oot
G i opt. | |
‘ id 3038 ﬁ’ @ 12 CCS 9042X opt. gggggEH é)pt. Rear Differential Assembly
} Z opt. r
g BB S 2551 3655-RED opt 6789 opt.
3038 3x10 CCS
4x14 BCS

*Requires 5117 or 5117A ball bearing for installation.

_ REV 260515-R00
Rear Assem bl See Parts List for a complete Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.

ORUSHLESS



Transmission Assembly

3229
2.5x10 CS

7477-SLGRY
7477 opt.

7490 2550
7490A opt.
7490G opt.
7490R opt.

o | [ ]
|
Includes Loace '// 2750 opt | -
ncludes Leads opt.
el 6780Aopt. | | ‘
\ “ 6781 opt. ;

2577

mFCS e o 9081 |
L e % : o 6780 opt. B
7460R opt. 25 o782 %;%%;ft
i
) P - -
- 79081
g;g;X—E’:{LUE ) 6780 opt.
opt. - 6780A opt. z
ggggfg;t T 6781 opt. ‘ﬂ ggg-%&%@tpt.
B765G opt. o4 k) || 6723-GRAY opt.
6765R opt. 6780A opt.
BIETCEL .~ 6781 opt -
opt. v - 6888 2523 " 6780 opt.
6781 opt.
3056 54T
6842X 50T opt.
S, 5119A
Pt 9 10x15x4 BB
. 9081

6780 opt.

6780A opt.

6781 opt.

\ 2523
2.5x10 CCS
e g AS X REV 260515-R00

S'e(? Parts LiSt. fora complet‘e Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



RUSTLER= =4

6728 RUSHHLESS
6728A opt. 6721-BLK

Body Assembly

6728R opt. 7] 6721-GRN opt.

6728T opt. 6721-0RNG opt.

6728X opt. 6721-RED opt.

6721-WHT opt.

4859

3x10 FCS 4859
4i» U 3x10 FCS

) soraopt Completed Assembly (view from bottom)
‘ 9077X opt.

9077 opt.

o584
REV 260515-R00 3x12 CS @

=
i Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure See Parts List for a complete
the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors. listing of optional accessories.



6726X-SLGRY
6726X opt.

/
£

[0) 6726X-SLGRY
6726X opt

il
y

6723-DGRY opt
6723-GRAY opt.

>
[am
S
—
't
[ag]
o™
P~
(=]

Assembly

Chassis

N |
K =7

\-ll\.\ﬂ&».\\llﬂ
=
Yl

e

3467-GRAY S=

3467-BLUE opt.

SLGRY

6726X-

6726X opt.

6724-BLK —

6724-BLK —

Servo Horn Position

REV 260515-R00

See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



